
  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Superzwerge / weiblich 
 1  SCHNEEBERGER Matilda  ..................  20  ..................................................  1:44,40  1. 

 Superzwerge / männlich 
 3  JORDAN Leo  ..................  20  ..................................................  1:46,29  1. 
 2  KOFLER Matthias  ..................  19  ..................................................  37,15  2:23,44  2. 

 Zwerge I / weiblich 
 4  KUEN Ida  ..................  18  ..................................................  1:06,40  1. 

 Zwerge I / männlich 
 5  ABENTHUNG Timo  ..................  18  ..................................................  1:25,91  1. 

 Zwerge II / weiblich 
 7  ROFNER Leni  ..................  17  ..................................................  42,88  1. 
 6  JORDAN Mia  ..................  17  ..................................................  1,51  44,39  2. 

 Zwerge II / männlich 
 8  SCHNEEBERGER Matteo  ..................  17  ..................................................  40,03  1. 
 9  GEBHART Jonathan  ..................  17  ..................................................  5,67  45,70  2. 

 10  NIEDERBACHER Filippo  ..................  17  ..................................................  9,56  49,59  3. 

 Kinder I / weiblich 
 16  HAIDER Nora  ..................  15  ..................................................  36,44  1. 
 12  KIRCHMAIR Emma  ..................  15  ..................................................  3,95  40,39  2. 
 13  KUEN Lina  ..................  16  ..................................................  6,89  43,33  3. 
 15  MOTZ Laura  ..................  16  ..................................................  10,85  47,29  4. 
 14  MICIC Maria  ..................  16  ..................................................  14,92  51,36  5. 
 11  FOLIE Lilly  ..................  15  ..................................................  52,06  1:28,50  6. 

 Kinder I / männlich 
 19  HOLZKNECHT Fin  ..................  16  ..................................................  39,52  1. 
 21  SAGMEISTER Leo  ..................  16  ..................................................  4,25  43,77  2. 
 18  KUEN Lambert  ..................  15  ..................................................  6,41  45,93  3. 
 20  ZÖTTL Max  ..................  16  ..................................................  7,04  46,56  4. 
 17  KOFLER Dominik  ..................  16  ..................................................  11,39  50,91  5. 
 22  JORDAN Felix  ..................  16  ..................................................  16,52  56,04  6. 

 Kinder II / weiblich 
 25  MALDONER Zoe  ..................  14  ..................................................  39,29  1. 
 29  BLÄSCHE Jessy  ..................  13  ..................................................  2,03  41,32  2. 
 23  FOIDL Anna-Maria  ..................  14  ..................................................  3,69  42,98  3. 
 27  RAINER Aliya  ..................  13  ..................................................  5,31  44,60  4. 
 24  PRAXMARER Simone  ..................  14  ..................................................  7,51  46,80  5. 
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 42  MOTZ Lena  ..................  14  ..................................................  8,22  47,51  6. 
 28  JORDAN Nina  ..................  13  ..................................................  11,33  50,62  7. 

 Kinder II / männlich 
 32  HOLZKNECHT Neo  ..................  13  ..................................................  35,72  1. 
 31  GEBHART Samuel  ..................  14  ..................................................  0,19  35,91  2. 
 33  MALDONER Matteo  ..................  13  ..................................................  0,52  36,24  3. 
 30  KUEN Luis  ..................  14  ..................................................  2,87  38,59  4. 

 Schüler I / weiblich 
 36  HAIDER Linda  ..................  12  ..................................................  33,17  1. 
 34  HOLZKNECHT Mia  ..................  11  ..................................................  2,25  35,42  2. 
 35  BLÄSCHE Lilly  ..................  11  ..................................................  3,85  37,02  3. 

 Schüler I / männlich 
 37  MICIC Lorenz  ..................  12  ..................................................  35,06  1. 

 Schüler II / weiblich 
 39  JORDAN Sandra  ..................  09  ..................................................  35,59  1. 
 38  RAINER Maja  ..................  10  ..................................................  3,70  39,29  2. 

 Schüler II / männlich 
 41  JORDAN Paul  ..................  09  ..................................................  33,86  1. 
 40  FOIDL Johannes  ..................  10  ..................................................  0,35  34,21  2. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 S. Niederbacher 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        41 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        41 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 
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 Damen 
 36  HAIDER Linda  ..................  12  ..................................................  33,17  1. 
 34  HOLZKNECHT Mia  ..................  11  ..................................................  2,25  35,42  2. 
 39  JORDAN Sandra  ..................  09  ..................................................  2,42  35,59  3. 
 16  HAIDER Nora  ..................  15  ..................................................  3,27  36,44  4. 
 35  BLÄSCHE Lilly  ..................  11  ..................................................  3,85  37,02  5. 
 38  RAINER Maja  ..................  10  ..................................................  6,12  39,29  6. 
 25  MALDONER Zoe  ..................  14  ..................................................  6,12  39,29 
 12  KIRCHMAIR Emma  ..................  15  ..................................................  7,22  40,39  8. 
 29  BLÄSCHE Jessy  ..................  13  ..................................................  8,15  41,32  9. 
 7  ROFNER Leni  ..................  17  ..................................................  9,71  42,88  10. 

 23  FOIDL Anna-Maria  ..................  14  ..................................................  9,81  42,98  11. 
 13  KUEN Lina  ..................  16  ..................................................  10,16  43,33  12. 
 6  JORDAN Mia  ..................  17  ..................................................  11,22  44,39  13. 

 27  RAINER Aliya  ..................  13  ..................................................  11,43  44,60  14. 
 24  PRAXMARER Simone  ..................  14  ..................................................  13,63  46,80  15. 
 15  MOTZ Laura  ..................  16  ..................................................  14,12  47,29  16. 
 42  MOTZ Lena  ..................  14  ..................................................  14,34  47,51  17. 
 28  JORDAN Nina  ..................  13  ..................................................  17,45  50,62  18. 
 14  MICIC Maria  ..................  16  ..................................................  18,19  51,36  19. 
 4  KUEN Ida  ..................  18  ..................................................  33,23  1:06,40  20. 

 11  FOLIE Lilly  ..................  15  ..................................................  55,33  1:28,50  21. 
 1  SCHNEEBERGER Matilda  ..................  20  ..................................................  1:11,23  1:44,40  22. 

 Herren 
 41  JORDAN Paul  ..................  09  ..................................................  33,86  1. 
 40  FOIDL Johannes  ..................  10  ..................................................  0,35  34,21  2. 
 37  MICIC Lorenz  ..................  12  ..................................................  1,20  35,06  3. 
 32  HOLZKNECHT Neo  ..................  13  ..................................................  1,86  35,72  4. 
 31  GEBHART Samuel  ..................  14  ..................................................  2,05  35,91  5. 
 33  MALDONER Matteo  ..................  13  ..................................................  2,38  36,24  6. 
 30  KUEN Luis  ..................  14  ..................................................  4,73  38,59  7. 
 19  HOLZKNECHT Fin  ..................  16  ..................................................  5,66  39,52  8. 
 8  SCHNEEBERGER Matteo  ..................  17  ..................................................  6,17  40,03  9. 

 21  SAGMEISTER Leo  ..................  16  ..................................................  9,91  43,77  10. 
 9  GEBHART Jonathan  ..................  17  ..................................................  11,84  45,70  11. 

 18  KUEN Lambert  ..................  15  ..................................................  12,07  45,93  12. 
 20  ZÖTTL Max  ..................  16  ..................................................  12,70  46,56  13. 
 10  NIEDERBACHER Filippo  ..................  17  ..................................................  15,73  49,59  14. 
 17  KOFLER Dominik  ..................  16  ..................................................  17,05  50,91  15. 
 22  JORDAN Felix  ..................  16  ..................................................  22,18  56,04  16. 
 5  ABENTHUNG Timo  ..................  18  ..................................................  52,05  1:25,91  17. 
 3  JORDAN Leo  ..................  20  ..................................................  1:12,43  1:46,29  18. 
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 2  KOFLER Matthias  ..................  19  ..................................................  1:49,58  2:23,44  19. 

 Nicht am Start 

 26  HOLZKNECHT Lea  ..................  14  .................................................. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 S. Niederbacher 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        42 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        41 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          1 
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